
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Midwest Paving Equipment, Inc.

Response Price
2,305,564.60$                                                                                     
2,439,598.78$                                                                                     
2,582,971.66$                                                                                     
2,646,229.00$                                                                                     

Vendors

Evelyn Lucero

MCGRATH MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT LLC
Tyler Equipment Corp
Tri State Environmental Services LLC

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of City Prourement

85724B0015
ASPHALT TRAILER, 4 TON BRAND SPECIFIC - DOT

1/9/2024
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