NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services		
Office of City Prourement		
EPIN:	85724B0015	
Bid Title:	ASPHALT TRAILER, 4 TON BRAND SPECIFIC - DOT	
Bid Opening Date:	1/9/2024	
Procurement Analyst	Evelyn Lucero	

## FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Vendors	Response Price
MCGRATH MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT LLC	\$ 2,305,564.60
Tyler Equipment Corp	\$ 2,439,598.78
Tri State Environmental Services LLC	\$ 2,582,971.66
Midwest Paving Equipment, Inc.	\$ 2,646,229.00